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Total of order:
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ACADEMIC PUBS:
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Aerodynamics (COLOR)
Aerospace Physiology
Aircrew Flight Equipment
Combined Navigation
Formation 1

Formation 2

Flying Fundamentals

Ground Training

Instruments Handbook (Color)
Instruments (COLOR) dscountes
Intro to Cockpit/Crew Resource
Introduction to CAl

Joint Survival

Mishap Prevention

Navigation

Operating Procedures dscoutes
Systems (COLOR)

Training Management
Weather (COLOR)

(June 2023)
(Mar 2021)
(Qct 2015)
(June 2023)
(Jul2017)
(Jul 2017)
(June 2023)
(Jul2016)
(Sept 2020)
(June 2023)
(Feb 2011)
(May 2014)
(Feb 2011)
(Jul2017)
(June 2023)
(June 2023)
(June 2023)
(Aug 2011)
(June 2023)

250 pg
146 pg

50 pg
55 pg
118 pg

20 pg
215pg

16 pg
278 pg
496 pg

44 ng
20 pg
70 pg

16 pg
152 pg

496 pg
294 pg

16 pg
191 pg

PROCEDURE PUBS:
[ $10 Flight Guide (COLOR)

HALF SIZE
[] $11 11204 (Mar 2018)
[]$16 11-248 (Aug 2016)
[]§11 112613 (Jan 2022)
(1519 11-20043 (Jan 2022)

[ ] $10 Master Checklist Gouge (COLOR) (June 23 vs 3)
[ ] $10 Operating Procedures & Standards (Jun 23)

MISCELLANEOUS:
[ ]$3 Boldface/Ops Limits Laminated - blank (Jun 23)
[ ]$3 Boldface/Ops Limits Laminated - Filled (Jun 23)
[ ]$2 CONDENSED CHECKLIST (Aug 23)
[ s Emergency Procedures Guide (HALF SIZE)

[ ]$10 GPS KLN-900 Abbreviated Pilot's Guide (HALF SIZE)

239

91 pg
219pg

7319
392 pg

239
40 pg

2 g
2pg
2pg
90 pg
57 ng

[ ] $13 SIM Survival Guide 2.5 (Color) (HALF SIZE) (OUT OF STOCK)96 pg

[1$45 T6A Cockpit Poster with panels (45" X 50’)

Payment is required at the time orders are placed. We accept cash or credit card. Studio 71 is open 0800-1600 Monday-Thursday, excluding federal holidays and during basewide events.
Exchanges are authorized within 30 days of purchase for updated Publications/posters. NO RETURNS on prints/posters. Rates are subject to change without notice.

August 2023 (AAS)



