71FSS www.vanceafb71FSS.com MARKETING&STUDIO71

Print Shop (30) FIRE

T6-Publications

Bldg 500, Ste 003 * 580-213-6459 * 580-213-6455

blug 500, 5te 005 500 215 0457 500 215 0455					
Cell:	Cell:			Date ordered:	
ff: Pickup	n/CC	Type: Casl	Pay T	tal of order:	Tot
vanceservices.graphics@gmail.com	Files t	Email	rketing	er online at 71fss.ma	rde
RE PUBS:	PRO	ı		ADEMIC PUBS:	ACA
Guide (COLOR) 23 pg	\$10	250 pg	(June 2023)	Aerodynamics (COLOR)	\$28
, ,	HAL	146 pg	(Mar 2021)	Aerospace Physiology	\$15
4 (Mar 2018) 91 pg	\$11	50 pg	(Oct 2015)	Aircrew Flight Equipment	\$11
8 (Aug 2016) 279 pg	\$16	55 pg	(June 2023)	Combined Navigation	\$35
-6 v3 (Jan 2022) 73 pg	\$11	118 pg	(Jul 2017)	Formation 1	\$14
2-v3 (Jan 2022) 392 pg	\$19	20 pg	(Jul 2017)	Formation 2	\$10
er Checklist Gouge (COLOR) (June 23 vs 3) 23 pg	\$10	215 pg	(June 2023)	Flying Fundamentals] \$17
ating Procedures & Standards (Jun 23) 40 pg	\$10	16 pg	(Jul 2016)	Ground Training] \$9
		278 pg	(Sept 2020)	Instruments Handbook (Color)	\$30
NEOUS:	MISC	496 pg	(June 2023)	Instruments (COLOR) discounted	\$65
ace/Ops Limits Laminated - blank (Jun 23) 2 pg	\$3	44 pg	(Feb 2011)	Intro to Cockpit/Crew Resource	\$11
ace/Ops Limits Laminated - Filled (Jun 23) 2 pg	\$ 3	20 pg	(May 2014)	Introduction to CAI] \$9
DENSED CHECKLIST (Aug 23) 2 pg	\$ 2	70 pg	(Feb 2011)	Joint Survival] \$12
gency Procedures Guide (HALF SIZE) 90 pg	S11	16 pg	(Jul 2017)	Mishap Prevention] \$9
KLN-900 Abbreviated Pilot's Guide (HALF SIZE) 57 pg	\$10	152 pg	(June 2023)	Navigation	35
Survival Guide 2.5 (Color) (HALF SIZE) (OUT OF STOCK)96 pg	\$13	496 pg	(June 2023)	Operating Procedures discounted] \$65
Cockpit Poster with panels (45" X 50")	\$45	294 pg	(June 2023)	Systems (COLOR)] \$32
		16 pg	(Aug 2011)	Training Management	\$9
		191 pg	(June 2023)	Weather (COLOR)	\$20